
Hadassah Magazine  
Publishing Schedule – 2014/15 

 
Issue        Dates  
 
August/September     Rosh Hashanah (Sept 24 - 26)    

Yom Kippur (Oct 4), Sukkot (Oct 8)  
 Reservation close     Thursday, July 10                                                  
Materials due      Thursday, July 17   
 Issue ships      Tuesday, August 26 
 
October/November    Jewish Book Month (November) 
      Hanukka shopping (December 16 - 24) 
      Year-end giving 
  Reservation close     Tuesday, September 2 
  Materials due      Tuesday, September 9 
  Issue ships      Tuesday, October 21 
 
December 2014/January 2015  Winter travel/Passover travel 
  Reservation close     Tuesday, November 4  
  Materials due      Tuesday, November 11 
  Issue ships      Tuesday, December 16   
 
February/March 2015   Purim (March 5)/Passover (April 4 – 11) 
  Reservation close     Wednesday, December 31 
  Materials due      Thursday, January 8 
  Issue ships      Tuesday, February 17 
 
April/May     Summer travel planning 
  Reservation close     Thursday. February 26 
  Materials due      Thursday, March 5 
  Issue ships      Tuesday, April  14 
 
June/July     Summer travel/reading/weddings 
      Holiday planning 
 Reservation close     Thursday, April 30    
 Materials due      Thursday, May 7    
 Issue ships      Tuesday, June 16    
 
August/September     Rosh Hashanah (Sept 14 - 15)    

Yom Kippur (Sept 23), Sukkot (Sept 28)  
 Reservation close     Thursday, July 2                                                                           
Materials due      Thursday, July 9   
 Issue ships      Tuesday, August 18 


